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Kannur

                                                                                                                                                                                  22-02-2014.

From


The District Officer,


KPSC District Office, Kannur.

To


The Under Secretary,


R & A II Section,


Kerala Public Service Commission,


Thiruvananthapuram.

Sir,

Sub: -    KPSC – Website Updation  - Advice made on recruitment – Kannur District  - Present position intimating of –  Reg.


Ref:-      Letter No. R & A II(2)28991/2003/GW. Dated 19.09.2004 from the Secretary, KPSC, TVPM.

*****


I am furnishing below the details of advice made on recruitment  from this Ranked List for the post of  L D Typist in  Various Departments in Kannur District in order to update the Rank position of candidate.

	Ranked List  No.
	Date of  Effect
	Name of 

the

Post &

 Dept.


	OC
	E
	SC
	ST
	M
	LC/

A.I
	O

B

C
	V
	SIUC Nadar 


	H

N
	O

X
	D
	B/T
	PH
	Total

No.of

Candi-dates

advised

so far
	Date of Latest advice

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	B
	D
	O
	
	

	206/12/

DOC
	 17.05.12                                                                                                             
	L D Typist

 (Various)
	74
	79
	244
	355
	193
	343
	 78
	68
	300
	-
	236
	1

S/L
	All
	-
	2
	2A
	109
	22.2.14




   
Sd/-

            










    DISTRICT OFFICER












           KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE

KANNUR.
Jas/

